

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R. BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).9733/2010

VINAY MITTAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ALLIANCE INFRA.PROJECT P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 9744 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 24/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikrant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner has prayed
some more time for submitting correct address of the
respondents and for serving the unserved respondents.
He has also prayed for dasti service. Time, as prayed
for, is granted. He shall also submit affidavit of
the dasti service previously obtained by him.

List on 5.1.2012.

(P.R.BORA)
REGISTRAR